



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **ARB.P. 39/2026**

BIZLOAN PRIVATE LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: **Mr. Abhinav Bhatia, Adv.**

versus

SUDHIR YADAV & ANR.Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

13.04.2026

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 27.04.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 13, 2026

aj